In-line diaphragm seals 1680
with thread for compression fittings
20
15
-0
1-
29

e
Page 2 / 2Data sheet A44. D1.236
Ordering example
Dimensions
Pipe M L L1 G S h x Weight
kg
Inner
shape
12 x 1.5 M18 x 1.5 150 136 G ¼ 27 13.5 10 0.7 4-sided
18 x 1.5 M26 x 1.5 135 120 G ¼ 27 13.5 15.5 0.5 4-sided
22 x 2 M30 x 2 130 115 G ½ 32 16 19 0.8 4-sided
28 x 2 M36 x 2 120 105 G ½ 41 20.5 22.5 1.0 4-sided
35 x 2 M45 x 2 120 99 G ½ 46 23 29 1.1 6-sided
42 x 3 M52 x 2 120 98 G ½ 55 27.5 35 1.5 6-sided
Dimension chartConnection example
1  Separator body
2  Union nut form A
    acc. to DIN 3870
3  Cutting ring
    acc. to DIN 3861
4  Pipe
In-line diaphragm seal, for pipes 12 x 1.5
Option: Adjustment at specific fluid temperature